

Ector County Independent School District

Action Page

TO: Board of Trustees

FROM: Dr. Keeley Simpson, Chief of Schools

SUBJECT: DISCUSSION OF AND REQUEST FOR APPROVAL OF THE 2022-2023

STUDENT CODE OF CONDUCT AND REVISIONS TO THE STUDENT

HANDBOOK FEES

DATE: June 21, 2022

The Board of Trustees are asked to approve the ECISD 2022-2023 Student Code of Conduct and revisions to the Student Handbook fees. The Student Code of Conduct is based on the TASB Model Student Code of Conduct. There are no revisions to the TASB Model Student Code of Conduct for 2022-2023.

Administrative Recommendation:

Approval of the 2022-2023 Student Code of Conduct and revisions to the Student Handbook Fees.